LMH6654,LMH6655
LMH6654/LMH6655 Single/Dual Low Power, 250 MHz, Low Noise Amplifiers
Literature Number: SNOS956C
LMH6654/LMH6655
June 24, 2009
Single/Dual Low Power, 250 MHz, Low Noise Amplifiers
General Description
The LMH6654/LMH6655 single and dual high speed, voltage

20016519
Top View
Ordering Information
Package Part Number Package Marking Transport Media NSC Drawing
8-Pin SOIC
LMH6654MA
LMH6654MA
95 Units Rails
M08A
LMH6654MAX 2.5k Units Tape and Reel
LMH6655MA
LMH6655MA
95 Units Rails
LMH6655MAX 2.5k Units Tape and Reel
5-Pin SOT-23
LMH6654MF
A66A
1k Units Tape and Reel
MF05A
LMH6654MFX 3K Units Tape and Reel
8-Pin MSOP
LMH6655MM
A67A
1k Units Tape and Reel
MUA08A
LMH6655MMX 3.5k Units Tape and Reel
5 www.national.com
L
M
H